J
LED STRIP LIGHT
Contact: Cady Liu  Office: (561)430-9251  Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com  www.jamesindustry.com
Low Bay Strip Fixture
The LED Strip Light is mainly for commercial use and is the ideal replacement for fluores-
cent T8 and T5HO fixtures. This strip light can be used in warehouses, offices, garages,
retail shops, and other commercial applications.

ZY-ST8FT60 96” 60W 3000K-5000K 8280 0-10V 100-277 VAC
ZY-ST8FT68 96” 68W 3000K-5000K 9520 0-10V 100-277 VAC
ORDERING GUIDE
ZY ST 4FT/8FT 24W/40W/60W/68W 3000K-5000K
Company Code Housing Type Length Wattage CCT
MOUNTING OPTIONS
A - Keyhole Slots for Surface Mounting
B - Wiring Knockouts
C - T-Bar Clip Mounting Hole
D - V-Hook Openings for Chain  Mounting
DIMMING CONNECTION
L
N
BLACK
Driver
BLUE (-)
Fixture RED (+)
WHITE VIOLET DIM (+)
0-10V
Dimmer
 GRAY DIM (-)